
勝 敗
Ｄ ク ラ ス

Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

安里 莉子

安 里

奥間 向政

奥 間

當山 友規

當 山 登 川

名嘉 唯七

名 嘉

1

1

3

3

6

6

9

9

10

10

4

4

7

7

8

8

5

5

2

2

勝 敗
Ｄ ク ラ ス

Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

蔵當 美空

蔵 當

國吉 春陽

國 吉

宮城 巧岬

宮 城

棚原 竜煌

棚 原

大城 瑠花

大 城

1

1

3

3

6

6

9

9

10

10

4

4

7

7

8

8

5

5

2

2

勝 敗
Ｄ ク ラ ス

Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

當山 琉衣

當 山

松 田 愛

松 田 池 原 小木曽

浅尾 恭花

浅 尾

1

1

3

3

6

6

9

9

10

10

4

4

7

7

8

8

5

5

2

2

勝 敗
Ｄ ク ラ ス

Ｄ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位
志喜屋

登川 杏愛

登 川

宮城 遥希

宮 城 湧 田

1

1

3

3

5

5

6

6

4

4

2

2



勝 敗
Ｄ ク ラ ス

Ｅ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

伊佐 明凛

伊 佐

比嘉 璃久

比 嘉

仲桝 悠翔

仲 桝

新里 咲菜

新 里

1

1

3

3

5

5

6

6

4

4

2

2

勝 敗
Ｄ ク ラ ス

Ｆ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

町田 翔介

町 田

當銘 希彩

當 銘

神山 清伍

神 山

奥間 順政

奥 間

1

1

3

3

5

5

6

6

4

4

2

2

勝 敗
Ｄ ク ラ ス

Ｇ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

浜田 堆正

浜 田 波照間

伊藤 柊陽

伊 藤 大 城

1

1

3

3

5

5

6

6

4

4

2

2



Ｄクラス 決勝トーナメント

30
28 29

24

25

26

27

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

1

17

16

9

24

25

8

5

28

21

12

13

20

29

4

3

30

19

14

11

22

27

6

7

26

23

10

15

18

31

2


